Sri Guru Gobind Singh College of Commerce

University of Delhi

Practical Date sheet Nov Dec 2025
B.Sc (Hons) Computer Sc.

Sem 1 (Batch 2025) Date of Exam Internal Examiner Internal Email ID Lab

Object Oriented

Programming using python |Core 26th Nov 2025  |Dr. Vandana Kalra Vandana.kalra@sggscc.du.ac. in B.Sc Lab

Mathematics for Computing |Core 27th Nov,2025  |Dr Supreet Kaur Sahi |supreetkaur@sggscc.ac.in B.Sc Lab
New

Computer System Commerce

Architecture Core 28th Nov Dr Rachna Sethi rachna.sethi@sggscc.du.ac.in Lab

Sem 3 (Batch 2024) Date of Exam Internal Examiner Internal Email ID

Data Structure Core 28th Nov 2025 |Dr. Vandana Kalra vandana.kalra@sggscc.du.ac.in B.Sc Lab
New
Commerce

Operating System Core 2 Dec 2025 Dr. Ushveen Kaur ushveenkaur@sggscc.ac.in Lab

Artificial Intelligence Core 8 Dec 2025 Ms. Rashmeet Kaur [rashmeetkaur@sggscc.ac.in B.Sc Lab
New
Commerce

Data Mining DSE 4 Dec 2025 Dr. Megha Ummat meghaummat@sggscc.ac.in Lab

Sem 5 (Batch 2023) Date of Exam Internal Examiner Internal Email ID

Algorithms And Advance

Data Structures Core 5 Dec, 2025 Dr Rachna Sethi rachna.sethi@sggscc.du.ac.in B.Sc Lab
New
Commerce

Theory of Computation Core 3 Dec, 2025 Dr. Megha Ummat meghaummat@sggscc.ac.in Lab

Software Engineering Core 4 Dec, 2025 Dr Supreet Kaur Sahi [supreetkaur@sggscc.ac.in B.Sc Lab

Data Privacy DSE 26 Nov 2025 Dr. Ushveen Kaur ushveenkaur@sggscc.ac.in B.Sc Lab

Sem 7 (Batch 2022) Date of Exam Internal Examiner Internal Email ID

Compiler Design Core 25 Nov 2025 Dr Supreet Kaur Sahi [supreetkaur@sggscc.ac.in B.Sc Lab

Research Methodology DSE 2 Dec 2025 Dr. Megha Ummat meghaummat@sggscc.ac.in B.Sc Lab

CG DSE 3 Dec 2025 Dr. Ushveen Kaur ushveenkaur@sggscc.ac.in B.Sc Lab

Deep Learning DSE 1 Dec 2025 Dr Rachna Sethi rachna.sethi@sggscc.du.ac.in B.Sc Lab

6 23 Dec 2025 &
Project credits |26 Dec 2025 B.Sc Lab




